
EL: 6' - 3"
FIRST FLOOR( 8 NAVD)

EL: 18' - 11"
2ND FLOOR( 20.67 NAVD)

EL: 30' - 7"
ROOF( 32.33 NAVD)

EL: 35' - 1"
TOP OF PAPAPET( 36.83 NAVD)

PR
OP

ER
TY

 L
IN

E

PR
OP

ER
TY

 L
IN

E

SE
TB

AC
K 

LI
NE

SE
TB

AC
K 

LI
NE

SIDE SETBACK
5'-0"

SIDE SETBACK
5'-0"

120'-0"

28
'-1

0"

02 03 01 02 04 05 02 01

03

04

05

06
06

02 04 05 06

EL: 6' - 3"
FIRST FLOOR( 8 NAVD)

EL: 18' - 11"
2ND FLOOR( 20.67 NAVD)

EL: 30' - 7"
ROOF( 32.33 NAVD)

EL: 35' - 1"
TOP OF PAPAPET( 36.83 NAVD)

PR
OP

ER
TY

 L
IN

E

PR
OP

ER
TY

 L
IN

E

SE
TB

AC
K 

LI
NE

SE
TB

AC
K 

LI
NE

20'-0"

REAR SETBACK
37'-0"

FRONT SETBACK
15'-0"

EL: 1' - 0"
GARAGE LEVEL( 2.75 NAVD)

150'-0"

SEA WALL

34
'-1

"

5.00 NAVD

1.50 NAVD1.10 NAVD

4.25 NAVD3'
-6

"
2'

-6
"

01

06

06

02
01

06

06

06

02

070102

03 02 04 02 01 01 02 03 01

4.25 NAVD 1.80 NAVD

7.47 NAVD 5.80 NAVD

8.00 NAVD
7.50 NAVD

PAINTED SMOOTH STUCCO FINISH.
COLOR: WHITE

PAINTED SMOOTH STUCCO FINISH. 
COLOR:BENJAMIN MOORE HAMPSHRE 
TAUPE 990  OR EQUIVALENT

PAINTED SMOOTH STUCCO FINISH 
WITH 1/2" PLASTIC REVEAL. 
COLOR:BENJAMIN MOORE 
BEACHCOMBER 993 OR EQUIVALENT

BRONZE TINTED GLASS 

PAINT. COLOR: BENJAMIN MOORE 
BEACHCOMBER 993 OR EQUIVALENT

IVORY TRAVERTINE WALL CLADDING
OR EQUIVALENT

WHITE PAINTED GARAGE  DOOR

01

02

03

04

06

07

08

ANTIQUE PATINA SRI-40
OR EQUIVALENT (ALUMINUM FRAMES)

05

MATERIAL LEGEND

4001 N Ocean Boulevard #B704
Boca Raton, FL 33431 1" = 20'-0"

RIVERSIDE TOWNHOMES 03.20.2025ELEVATIONS

A - 011117 S Riverside Drive, Pompano Beach, FL

REAR ELEVATION1

LEFT ELEVATION2

DRC
PZ25-12000009

06/18/2025


	Sheets
	A - 000 - COVER PAGE
	A - 001 - INDEX OF DRAWINGS
	A - 002 - PROJECT DATA
	A - 003 - CONTEXT PHOTOS
	A - 004 - CONTEXT PHOTOS
	A - 005 - CONTEXT PHOTOS
	A - 006 - LOT COVERAGE
	A - 007 - PERVIOUS DIAGRAM
	A - 008 - 1ST FLOOR PLAN
	A - 009 - 2ND FLOOR PLAN
	A - 010 - ELEVATIONS
	A - 011 - ELEVATIONS
	A - 012 - FENESTRATION & BUILD-TO ZONE DIAGRAMS
	A - 013 - SECTIONS


		2025-03-19T21:54:48-0400
	Mario Suarez




